Hardware
Hardware
Il programma di macchine e accessori modulari
®Rollwasch  è indubbiamente uno fra i più completi in
Europa e al mondo. Fra gli orientamenti dei progetti
®
Rollwasch  è sempre in primo piano il binomio qualità,
competitività, nel giusto equilibrio.

Minor-XS6/GM-Prol 6
Minox-XS6-Prol-K2/WD 6 x 2
Hardware
6
®Una serie di super macchine a vibrazione Rollwasch  -
forti, affidabili, in grado di sopportare ogni carico
fisicamente allocabile nella vasca - da 12 a 120 lt. di
capacità.
A range of super vibratory finishing machines
®Rollwasch  - strong, reliable, able to withstand any load
phisically allocable in the tank - from 12 to 120 liters
capacity.
Superminor
Modello Capacità lt.
Model Capacity lts.
RWO-D-12     [SMR-D-12]   12
  25
  50
120
RWO-D-25     [SMR-D-25]

tech materials,  available in sympathic colours.
* modelli non disponibili per alcuni paesi. * models not available in some countries.
Hardware
7
Orbital è la più ampia gamma di vibratori circolari
®
Rollwasch  destinata al comparto industriale. Le
vasche toroidali sono progettate per lo scarico diretto.
Orbital is the widest range of circular vibrators
®
Rollwasch  oriented to the industrial field. The thoroidal
bowls are designed for direct unload.
Orbital
Modello Capacità lt.
Model Capacity lts.
RWO-D-220   220
RWO-D-300   300
RWO-D-330   330
RWO-D-520   520
RWO-D-720   720
RWO-D-920   920
RWO-D-1900 1900
I vibratori circolari Orbital consentono il trattamento di
tutti quegli articoli di dimensioni sufficientemente grandi
per essere scaricati manualmente e sufficientemente
delicati per non essere scaricati con separazione

proofing covers (plastolid in the picture, available only for
220 model), dosing stations, pneumatic unloading doors
are available.
Hardware
8
Softsiever è la serie di macchine circolari a vibrazione
®
con separazione automatica Rollwasch .
Automazione, efficienza, elevata resa produttiva.
Softsiever is the series of circular vibratory finishing
®machines with automatic separation Rollwasch .
Automation, efficiency, high throughput.
Modello Capacità lt.
Model Capacity lts.
Softsiever
RW3-SA-220 220
RW3-SA-330 330
RW3-SA-550 550
RW3-SA-720 720
RW3-SA-920 920
Thanks to the high efficiency monobloc vibrator, to the
Rollwasch® mechanical setting of the eccentrics and
to the INDISK device (opzional), it is possible to
achieve optimal level of efficiency and automation,

complete of an efficient hydraulic device suitable to
optimize the most important phase of wet cycle: the
rinsing. With the RB barrel this function is done thanks
to a special valve on the bottom of the barrel that inlet
water, the going out water by means of two filters
located in different positions. The tilting is electrically
acted and the machine is protected by a security
enclosure.
Il classico buratto a campana, intramontabile e
perfezionato, caratterizza la serie Buratto RB di
®Rollwasch  .
The classic rotary barrell, timeless and perfectioned, is
®resumed in the range Buratto RB of Rollwasch .
Modello Capacità lt.
Model Capacity lts.
RB-80-P   80
RB-160-P 160
RB-250-P 250
RB-480-P 480
Buratto-RB
Hardware
17
Rollspin è la serie di macchine burattatrici a forza

and particular frames (fix off-centre or variable angle)
to also obtain several type of very complex finishing.
Hardware
19
®La serie RDF, acronimo per “Rollwasch  Disc
Finishing” è un programma di macchine completo, in
grado di offrire molte soluzioni da 8 a 70 lt.
®
The series RDF, acronym for “Rollwasch  Disc
Finishing” is a program of machines complete, suitable
to offer many solutions from 8 to 70 lts.
Modello Capacità lt.
Model Capacity lts.
RDF-8-SBS-WET   8
RDF-8-SBS-DRY   8
RDF-18-WET 18
RDF-18-DRY 18
RDF-30-WET 30
RDF-30-DRY 30
RDF-50-WET 50
RDF-50-DRY 50
RDF-70-WET 70
RDF-70-DRY 70
RDF
®
L’Hardware Rollwasch  nell’ambito del Disc Finishing
si articola in soluzioni che possono spaziare dal

particular sector like bank ingots, coins and medals in
“proof” quality, this particular kind of machines offers
very high solutions in respect of the finished
handmade article. In parallel to the high efficiency
coming from the automatic re-loading of the media,
also the HIGH-TECH sectors like medical, aerospace
and technical or decorative ceramic.
A wide range of accessories complete the offer to
reach very complete configurations.
I modelli SAV della serie RDF costituiscono un valore
aggiunto nei contesti produttivi HI-TECH.
The models SAV of the series RDF mark-up an added
value in manufacturing sites HI-TECH.RDF-SAV
Modello Capacità lt.
Model Capacity lts.
RDF-50-WET-SAV-S 50
RDF-50-WET-SAV 50
RDF-50-DRY-SAV 50
RDF-70-WET-SAV-S 70
RDF-70-WET-SAV 70
RDF-70-DRY-SAV 70
Hardware
21
®
Le macchine RFC Rollwasch  hanno beneficiato di